4564 Johnston Parkway, Cleveland, Ohio 44128
P. 800 426 9912 F. 216 518 9884
Sales Inquiries: salessupport@emxinc.com
Technical Support: technical@emxinc.com
CarSense 303
M A G N E T O R E S I T I V E  V E H I C L E  D E T E C T O R
TM

Document no.  10310104                                           Revision 2.3 8-7-18
Sensitive area vs. Sensitivity adjustment
Ordering Information
 CS303-C-1   Control Unit
 CS303-DB-50   Direct Burial Sensor, Probe, 50’
 CS303-DB-100   Direct Burial Sensor, Probe, 100’
 CS303-FP-50    Direct Burial Sensor, Flat Pack, 50’
 CS303-FP-100   Direct Burial Sensor, Flat Pack, 100’
 CS303-L    Logic Interface
Installation (continued)
Area (ft.)
Height at
the center